THE DATASHEET OF
QPA2609TR7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
QPA2609
7 – 14 GHz GaAs Low Noise Amplifier
Data Sheet Rev. D,   May 2020   |  Subject to change without notice - 1 of 17 - www.qorvo.com
General Description
 Qorvo’s QPA2609 is a packaged, high-performance, low

• Military and Commercial Radar Applications
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPA2609S2 QPA2609 Sample Bag, Qty 2
QPA2609SR QPA2609 Tape and Reel, Qty 100
QPA2609TR7 QPA2609 Tape and Reel, Qty 750
QPA2609EVB1 QPA2609 Evaluation Board
QPA2609
7 – 14 GHz GaAs Low Noise Amplifier
Data Sheet Rev. D,   May 2020   |  Subject to change without notice - 2 of 17 - www.qorvo.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings